
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/009644-2025 

Award

Digital Forensics Software Renewal

The Police and Crime Commissioner for Leicestershire

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-009644
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04edc9 (view related notices)
Published 17 March 2025, 1:00pm

Scope 

Reference

SSD1281

Description

The Digital Forensic Unit (DFU), Digital Media Investigators (DMI), and Artemis all utilise
Magnet software for investigations involving digital devices.

 

Contract 1. Digital Forensics Software Renewal

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/009644-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/009644-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-04edc9


Page 2 to 5

Supplier

Magnet Forensics LLC

Contract value

£241,326.73 excluding VAT

£289,592.08 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

17 March 2025

Standstill period

End: 27 March 2025

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

28 March 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

1 April 2025 to 31 March 2026

1 year



Page 3 to 5

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

48000000 - Software package and information systems

Contract locations

UKC - North East (England)

UKD - North West (England)

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

UKF - East Midlands (England)

UKG - West Midlands (England)

UKH - East of England

UKI - London

UKJ - South East (England)

UKK - South West (England)

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award



Page 4 to 5

Supplier 

Magnet Forensics LLC

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PTHP-4623-HLQG

931 Monroe Drive, NE Suite A102-340

Atlanta, Georgia

30308

United States

Email: vendorform@magnetforensics.com

Website: http://www.magnetforensics.com

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Digital Forensics Software Renewal

Contracting authority 

The Police and Crime Commissioner for Leicestershire

mailto:vendorform@magnetforensics.com
http://www.magnetforensics.com


Page 5 to 5

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PXJR-8257-MYGR

St Johns

Leicester

LE19 2BX

United Kingdom

Email: Procurement@leics.police.uk

Region: UKF22 - Leicestershire CC and Rutland

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:Procurement@leics.police.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Digital Forensics Software Renewal
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Magnet Forensics LLC

	Contracting authority
	The Police and Crime Commissioner for Leicestershire


		2026-02-23T13:04:31+0000
	TCPDF




